
Contact Us:

Jessica Burnette  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Leah Pangel  lpangel@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Marie Williams  mwilliams@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Upcoming Events:  

January 13 – Awards Program (8:15 am)

January 16 – Spirit Day/HW Celebration

January 19 – No School / MLK, Jr. Day

January 20– Aspire Mack Reading Test

January 21-- Aspire Mock Math Test

January 22 – PASS Mock Science Test

January 23-- PASS Mock Social Studies Test

January 26– PTO Spring Fundraiser Begins

Superstars

Claudia Esteban Julius Grimm

Breyonna Deyoung Amanda Dial

Samuel Blake Westmoreland      Zaiden Barker

Ashlee Grimm                        Bristyn Jones

Monday, January 12th

Objectives:

Science: I can explain how physical and behavioral adaptations allow organisms to survive.

Math: I can represent and compare fractions

Writing: I can write a narrative or opinion piece of writing.

Reading: I can identify non-fiction text features in an informational piece .

Social Studies: I can identify the events that led to the American Revolutionary War.

What’s on the Menu?

Monday –

Chicken pot pie or Steak Nuggets

Tuesday –

Grilled Cheese or Turkey Ham Sandwich

Wednesday –

Chicken tenders or Breaded Steak

Thursday –

Diced BBQ Chicken or Cheese Pizza

Friday –

BBQ Rib Patty or Hamburger

Please make sure your child 

comes to school with their 

folders labeled with their 

name, teacher name, and 

subject indicated below.

Red - Homework/Mail

Purple - Writing

Blue - Reading/SS

Orange - Science

Yellow – Math 


